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1.440.411

16/12/2012

(O.J.D)

Nacional
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General

No

-

875

100%

46.000,00

46.000,00

118

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):
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